
Retro Harmon 102

Dist Type Note Next

0.0 Start of route 0.1

0.1 L onto Main St 0.2

0.4 R onto N Garland Rd 2.2

2.5 L onto Gossell Rd 0.4

3.0 L onto W Old Gilmer Rd 0.3

3.2 R onto N Callahan Rd 0.2

3.4 L onto N Gilmer Rd 0.2

3.7 R onto S Fish Lake Rd 2.7

6.4 L onto W Molidor Rd 1.3

7.6 Continue onto W Sullivan Lake Rd 1.7

9.4 Continue onto Lincoln Rd 3.5

9.4 miles.  +338/-360 feet

Dist Type Note Next

12.8 Continue onto Pearl St 0.2

13.0 R onto Park St 0.2

13.2 R at the 2nd cross street onto Washington

St

0.1

13.3 L onto Riverside Dr 3.1

16.4 R onto Sweet Water Ln 0.8

17.2 L onto Spring Grove Rd 2.3

19.5 R onto Sunset Rd 0.5

20.0 L onto Meyer Rd 1.0

21.0 Continue onto Blivin St 0.8

21.8 Continue onto Richardson Rd 1.8

23.6 R onto English Prairie Rd 1.1

14.2 miles.  +442/-319 feet

Dist Type Note Next

24.7 L onto Johnsburg Wilmot Rd/Wilmot Rd 1.6

26.2 Continue onto County Hwy W/Fox River Rd 3.4

29.7 R onto 93rd St/Silver Lake Rd 0.5

30.2 Slight L onto S Cogswell Dr 1.6

31.8 Continue onto 288th Ave 2.0

33.8 R onto 52nd St 1.7

35.5 L onto Town Rd 1.3

36.8 Continue onto 41st St 0.7

37.5 R onto 288th Ave 0.8

38.2 L onto 31st St 1.6

39.8 R onto 312th Ave/S English Settlement Ave 3.5

16.2 miles.  +394/-499 feet

Dist Type Note Next

43.3 L onto Mt Tom Rd 3.0

46.3 L onto WI-142 E 1.0

47.4 R onto Wheatland Rd 0.7

48.1 L to stay on Wheatland Rd 2.8

50.8 R onto 31st St/Karcher Rd 1.2

52.0 Keep L to continue toward 348th Ave 0.1

52.1 Continue straight onto 348th Ave 0.8

52.9 Continue onto 352nd Ave 3.9

56.8 R onto 89th St/Bassett Rd 0.5

57.2 Keep L to continue on 360th Ave 1.1

58.3 R onto E Main St 0.2

18.5 miles.  +502/-510 feet



Dist Type Note Next

58.5 Continue onto Lance Dr 0.1

58.6 R onto E Main St 0.2

58.7 R onto 368th Ave/Burlington Ave 1.3

60.0 L onto 87th St 1.4

61.3 Continue onto Bloomfield Rd 0.9

62.2 L onto 402nd Ave 0.3

62.5 Continue onto 406th Ave 0.3

62.8 Slight R onto 87th St/Powers Lake Rd 1.0

63.7 L onto Nippersink Rd 0.2

63.9 R onto Tombeau Rd 0.7

64.7 R to stay on Tombeau Rd 0.3

6.4 miles.  +233/-219 feet

Dist Type Note Next

65.0 Continue onto 101st St 0.4

65.4 Continue onto 400th Ave 0.3

65.7 L onto 104th St 0.8

66.4 Continue onto W Main St 1.6

68.0 L onto Lance Dr 0.1

68.1 Continue onto E Main St 0.2

68.3 R onto S Lake Ave 0.3

68.6 Merge onto Wilmot Ave 0.4

69.1 R onto E Lake Shore Dr 0.9

70.0 R to stay on E Lake Shore Dr 1.7

71.6 Slight R to stay on E Lake Shore Dr 0.0

7.0 miles.  +289/-350 feet

Dist Type Note Next

71.7 Merge onto Lakeview Rd 1.0

72.7 R onto Kenosha St 0.2

72.9 L onto N North Solon Rd 2.4

75.3 Continue onto N Solon Rd 0.3

75.6 L onto US-12 E 0.1

75.8 R onto S North Solon Rd/S Solon Rd 2.5

78.2 L onto W Ringwood Rd 1.5

79.7 R onto Spring Grove Rd 0.9

80.6 R onto Sweet Water Ln 0.8

81.4 L onto Riverside Dr 3.1

84.5 R onto Washington St 0.1

12.9 miles.  +452/-513 feet

Dist Type Note Next

84.6 L at the 1st cross street onto Park St 0.2

84.8 R at the 1st cross street onto Pearl St 0.1

84.9 L onto N Green St 1.8

86.8 Continue onto S Barreville Rd 3.2

90.0 L onto Nish Rd 0.3

90.2 R onto Valley View Rd 2.3

92.5 L onto E Crystal Lake Ave 0.9

93.4 L onto W Rawson Bridge Rd 0.5

93.9 R onto Rawson Bridge Rd/Woodland Rd 5.0

98.8 R onto W Bonner Rd 1.5

100.4 R onto W Old Rand Rd 0.5

15.8 miles.  +593/-550 feet



Dist Type Note Next

100.9 Continue onto Main St 0.1

101.0 R 0.2

101.2 End of route 0.0

0.9 miles.  +1/-12 feet


